Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9676.008
Filler pieces

State: 12/8/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

SV 9676.008 - Filler pieces

For closing blank vacant openings of the busbar.

Features

Model No.

Position of the bar system in the
functional space

Note
Suitable for busbar system

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2025

SV 9676.008

2
3

When using only 1, 2 or 3 bars, the vacant bar slots should be
closed using the filler pieces

Flat-PLS 60
Flat-PLS 100

16 pc(s).

0.112

0.135

39239000
4028177599444
EC001900

27400613

ABS
DNV-GL
Lloyds Register of Shipping



