Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SV 9676.008 Filler pieces

State: 12/30/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



SV 9676.008 - Filler pieces

For closing blank vacant openings of the busbar.

Features

Model No.	SV 9676.008
Position of the bar system in the functional space	2 3
Note	When using only 1, 2 or 3 bars, the vacant bar slots should be closed using the filler pieces
Suitable for busbar system	Flat-PLS 60 Flat-PLS 100
Packaging unit	16 pc(s).
Net weight	0.112
Gross weight	0.135
Customs tariff number	39239000
EAN	4028177599444
ETIM 9	EC001900
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

Approvals

Approvals	ABS	
	DNV-GL	
	Lloyds Register of Shipping	

© Rittal 2025